10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

2 R E & F R N g

TUNG SHING HARDWARE CO., LTD.

"Eagle" Pipe Brackets Job Reference

Project Name

g,%&g ey
A

B i

VPR - SREET1128
AP - T R
AR AT LS
RIP-UEEERIA

AR 816D

ThlGs - AT
VP15 - FpREy

HEE - R R
B SEFIEIYEE ABC

B EEEEE D

VPE 1521k

R Mt
FF o 9
i

Client

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

MTR

At
LY

-y
g

ASD

Wy
=€

MTR

MTR

MTR

MTR

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
L)

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
LY

T
i

At
L)

T
i

<
o
=

2020 - present

2020 - presnet

2019 - present

2019 - present

2018 - presesnt

2018

2017 - 2018

2016-2018

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2012 - 2014

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010



%iﬁiiéﬁl‘ﬁ&ﬁl

TUNG SHING HARDWARE CO., LTD.

"Eagle" Pipe Brackets Job Reference
Project Name Client

2 RIS g
2 i S
AN ASD

25 ! S s ‘be
26 FE— e
21 SRS b e
28 R Py
29 R RS b
0 AHEE g
U - T S
32 S WA SEy
33 Z P R e
34 A RABTETR ASD

Office: Block C, 11/F, East Sun Industrial Building, 16 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, KiIn HK Tel: (852) 2626 9983
Mongkok Shop: 1-2, G/F, 249-253 Reclamation Street, Kin, HK Tel: (852) 2626 9220
Tai Kok Tsui Shop: Shop J, G/F, Fook Hong Mansion, 17-19 Fuk Tsun Street, Kin, HK Tel: (852) 2902 6633

‘Warehuse: 14 Sze Shan Street Basement, Yau Tong Bay, Kin, HK Tel: (852) 2775 9909

Fax
Fax
Fax
Fax

<
o
=

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

: (852)2626 9357
: (852)2626 9362
1 (852) 2902 6488
1 (852) 2940 0690

- 2010



