## "Eagle" Pipe Brackets Job Reference

	Project Name	Client	<u>Year</u>
1	軍地皇后山三期	房屋署	2020 - present
2	大埔頌雅路	房屋署	2020 - presnet
3	粉嶺暉明路	房屋署	2019 - present
4	沙中綫 - 銅鑼灣1128	MTR	2019 - present
5	長沙灣深旺道 - 西北九地盤	房屋署	2018 - presesnt
6	樂富杏林街入境事務署職員宿舍	ASD	2018
7	葵涌已婚警察宿舍	房屋署	2017 - 2018
8	高鐵總站 816D	MTR	2016-2018
9	沙中綫 - 啓德站	MTR	2015-2016
10	沙中綫 - 馬頭圍站	MTR	2015-2016
11	港鐵 - 高鐵沿線(葵涌大連排道路段)	MTR	2015-2016
12	安達臣道地盤 ABC	房屋署	2015 - 2016
13	安達臣道地盤 D	房屋署	2015 - 2016
14	沙田52區	房屋署	2015 - 2016
15	東涌56區	房屋署	2015 - 2016
16	啓德1B	房屋署	2012 - 2014
17	秀茂坪下村	房屋署	2011
18	大圍新田圍村	房屋署	2011
19	屯門兆畦苑	房屋署	2011
20	富泰村	房屋署	2011
21	慈安苑	房屋署	2010

## "Eagle" Pipe Brackets Job Reference

	Project Name	Client	<u>Year</u>
22	將軍澳翠林村	房屋署	2010
23	南昌村	房屋署	2010
24	沙田大會堂圖書館	ASD	2010
25	祖堯村	房屋協會	2010
26	彩雲一村	房屋署	2010
27	柴灣環翠村	房屋署	2010
28	大圍新翠村	房屋署	2010
29	慈雲山慈樂村	房屋署	2010
30	大埔富亨村	房屋署	2010
31	九龍灣麗晶花園	房屋署	2009
32	柴灣漁灣村	房屋署	2009
33	荃灣福來村	房屋署	2009
34	天馬艦政府總部	ASD	2008 - 2010